
WELL NAME: BLUE 3-65 33-32-31-36 4BH OPERATOR: CRESTONE PEAK RESOURCES not to scale
FIELD: DJ HORIZONTAL NIOBRARA FORMATION: GROUND LEVEL:
SHL: qtr-qtr NWSW Section 34 Township 3S Range 65W KELLY BUSHING:
BHL: qtr-qtr SWSW Section 36 Township 3S Range 65W SPUD DATE:
COUNTY: STATE: API: TD DATE:  

SIZE:
WEIGHT:
HOLE SIZE: `
CSG DEPTH:
CEMENT:
TOC:

SIZE:
WEIGHT:
HOLE SIZE:

HOLE DEPTH:
CSG DEPTH:

 CEMENT:

TOC:

SIZE:
WEIGHT:
HOLE SIZE:
TOTAL DEPTH TVD
TOTAL DEPTH MD
CSG DEPTH:
CEMENT:

TOC:

9-5/8" csg @ 
3,372

SIZE:
WEIGHT:

DEPTH:

PACKER DEPTH:

945,467 BBLS GELLED FLUID
EOT @ 8192 8,588 BBLS ACID

52,350 BBLS FRESH WATER
1,006,405 BBLS TOTAL FLUID

FORMATION TOPS & PERFORATIONS
NIOBRARA MD 0 # 30/50 MESH

20,803,091 # 40/70 MESH
1,896,200 # 100 MESH

PERFORATIONS  8,508 27,047 22,699,291 # TOTAL SAND

126 STAGES

Production Csg @ 29046'

MD TD 29,046

16
37
26

124

SURFACE
100

Niobrara 5591
5616

7/14/2023

CONDUCTOR CASING

ADAMS CO 05-001-10556-00 8/25/2023

SURFACE CASING
9-5/8"
36

8-1/2"

13-1/2"

3,372
3,372

1400 SKS

SURFACE

PRODUCTION CASING
5-1/2"
20.0

8,100
29,046
29,046

4180 SKS

7,720

PRODUCTION TUBING
2 3/8"
4.7#

8,192

8,190

FRAC DATA

7,928


